
Pos No Driver Nat Co-Driver Nat Vehicle G-C Coef Penal Points D.LeaderD.Prev

Pos N° Pilote Nat Co-Pilote Nat Vehicule G-C Coef Penal Points D. Prem. D. Préc.

1 26 KENIS Guino BEL VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn BEL BMW 2000 Ti C2-5 0.594* 730.02

2 34 DELHEZ Romain BEL BONAVENTURE Jérémy BEL OPEL Manta Transeurop C2-6 0.639* 781.49 51.47

3 51 POTHOVEN Olaf NLD MOLENKAMP Marvin NLD VOLVO 122 S C2-5 0.63* 903.42 173.40 121.93

4 39 GLAUDE Guillaume BEL HENROT Alisson * BEL VOLVO 142 C2-5 0.639* 911.86 181.84 8.44

5 40 GLAUDE Sébastien BEL GERARD Jacques BEL VOLVO 144 S C2-5 0.612* 938.81 208.79 26.95

6 45 ADRIAANS Armand NLD MAGIS Anne Marie * BEL DATSUN 240 Z C2-5 0.63* 1076.04 346.02 137.23

7 37 GLAUDE Christian BEL PIRET Jean-Marc BEL VOLVO 142 C2-5 0.639* 120.00 1151.33 421.31 75.29

8 101 TOFFOLI Sebastien BEL PRIAROLO Sylvain BEL BMW 1602 C2-5 0.594* 180.00 1645.38 915.36 494.05

9 98 VERBRUGGEN Jan BEL THIRY Guy BEL BMW 2002 Ti C2-5 0.63* 1800.00 3913.50 3183.48 2268.12

1 5 NEUVILLE Thierry BEL GILSOUL Nicolas BEL PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 0.74 528.36

2 8 MUNSTER Bernard BEL MUNSTER Grégoire GER PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 0.74 662.30 133.94

3 3 SNIJERS Patrick BEL GERAERTS Roel BEL FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 714.56 186.20 52.26

4 16 BOUVY Fred BEL HOTTELET Jean-Louis BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 4 C3-10 0.78 770.64 242.28 56.08

5 28 LEYON Geoffrey BEL DEPOSSON Raphael BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 808.82 280.46 38.18

6 14 PEARCEY Tim GBR SHANKS Neil GBR FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 884.73 356.37 75.91

7 12 MOURGUES Jean-Francois FRA GIRAUDET Denis FRA FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 900.13 371.77 15.40

8 13 BRASSEUR Félix-Marie BEL BRASSEUR Jehan-Félix BEL PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 0.73 913.96 385.60 13.83

9 25 GALAND Benoit BEL PREVOT Stéphane BEL PEUGEOT 504 Coupé V6 C3-10 0.75 919.50 391.14 5.54

10 20 CAPRASSE Fred BEL RAZZI Geoffrey BEL FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 924.77 396.41 5.27

11 9 MATTON Yves BEL ELENA Daniel MCO PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 4 C3-10 0.78 927.42 399.06 2.65

12 33 DEFLANDRE Yves BEL LAMBERT Joseph LUX PORSCHE 911 C3-10 0.74 936.10 407.74 8.68

13 47 JANSEN Bas NLD VAN DEN HOUDT Ruud NLD FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C3-9 0.73 940.24 411.88 4.14

14 27 MONDRON Guillaume BEL WERNER Eric BEL PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 0.73 951.19 422.83 10.95

15 6 VERREYDT Renaud BEL ELST Jean-François BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 951.64 423.28 0.45

16 17 COLS Larry BEL LEYH André BEL FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 978.67 450.31 27.03

17 42 DEFERM Hubert BEL LAVAERTS John BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 AUS C3-9 0.78 980.46 452.10 1.79

18 41 UHL Stefan DEU UHL Michael DEU FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 1002.54 474.18 22.08

19 19 SIDDALL Andrew GBR LEE Alexander GBR FIAT Abarth 131 Rally C3-9 0.76 1040.44 512.08 37.90

20 15 LETHIER François FRA SEVRIN Marc BEL PEUGEOT 504 Coupé V6 C3-10 0.75 1064.25 535.89 23.81

21 22 DELHEZ Johnny BEL GULLY Eddy BEL FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 1070.30 541.94 6.05

22 10 GRIFFITHS Paul GBR BOS Juha BEL FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 1071.07 542.71 0.77

23 31 KRIDEL Aly LUX HACK Daniel LUX PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 4 C3-10 0.78 1104.48 576.12 33.41

24 49 LAUWERS Guy BEL LURQUIN Fabian BEL PORSCHE Carrera RS C3-10 0.74 1119.62 591.26 15.14

25 90 BINDELS Didier BEL HEBERT Frédéric FRA PORSCHE 911 SC C3-10 0.76 1143.80 615.44 24.18

26 81 BAUDART Jean-Pierre BEL ANDRE Geoffrey BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1203.84 675.48 60.04

27 38 ELLEBOUDT Julien BEL ANSIAUX Jean Pierre BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 100.00 1232.40 704.04 28.56

28 59 HENRY DE FRAHAN PatrickBEL COLLARD Jean-André SEN PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 0.76 1247.92 719.56 15.52

29 80 PIROT Loic BEL BODET Jean-Baptiste BEL BMW 323 i C3-9 0.78 60.00 1270.56 742.20 22.64

30 58 GLESNER André BEL MOSTADE Jean-Louis BEL PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 0.76 1288.96 760.60 18.40

31 83 SAVIGNY Luc BEL MIGEOTTE Fabien BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1383.20 854.84 94.24

32 21 CHIEUSSE Paul FRA HANSEN Andrée * BEL RENAULT 5 Turbo C3-9 0.81 250.00 1408.30 879.94 25.10

33 24 MARTIN Maxime BEL DEWOLF Kenny BEL OPEL Kadett GT/E C3-9 0.76 300.00 1429.36 901.00 21.06

34 69 BASTIN Dominique BEL GAUTHIER Laurent BEL OPEL Manta A 1900 C3-9 0.81 1493.64 965.28 64.28

35 35 CAPRASSE Luc BEL MARQUET Christophe BEL AUDI Quattro C3-10 1.134x 1567.17 1038.81 73.53

36 50 LAMY Bernard BEL DOCQUIER Nathalie * BEL VOLVO 242 DL C3-9 0.76 1659.76 1131.40 92.59

37 85 COLLARD Laurent BEL GATEZ Joachim BEL BMW 323 i C3-9 0.78 1669.98 1141.62 10.22

38 92 FELSENHART Alexandre BEL DE LIEDEKERKE James BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 60.00 1675.18 1146.82 5.20

39 103 JAMIN Pierre BEL MONOSTORI Michel BEL DAF 66 Marathon C3-7 0.73 360.00 1715.61 1187.25 40.43

40 76 LANCKSWEERT Jeremy HKG JANSSENS Vincent BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.73 600.00 1762.16 1233.80 46.55

41 53 DEBLAUWE Patrick BEL LEMAIRE Jonathan BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1500.00 2510.04 1981.68 747.88

42 46 DEENIK Bart-Jan NLD DE JONG EEF NLD FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1560.00 2755.48 2227.12 245.44

43 63 NIELEN Bruno BEL KETTELS Pierre-Henry BEL AUDI Quattro C3-10 1.134x 120.00 2841.41 2313.05 85.93

44 104 LEQUEUX Jean-Pierre LUX CERVERA Ana * ESP PORSCHE 911 SC 3.0 Gr. 3 C3-10 0.76 720.00 2893.96 2365.60 52.55

45 62 VAN DER HEDEN Simon NLD KERSBERGEN Daniel NLD FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1560.00 3030.60 2502.24 136.64
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46 43 OLIVIER Jean-François BEL GRESSENS Eric BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II C3-9 0.76 1200.00 4085.60 3557.24 1055.00

47 84 DUTHOIT Eric BEL GODART Michaelle BEL FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk I C3-9 0.74 3600.00 7273.40 6745.04 3187.80

48 97 VERLINDE Koen BEL VERLINDE Benoit BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI C3-8 0.79 5400.00 8624.30 8095.94 1350.90

49 74 DE LATRE DU BOSQUEAU ThierryBEL MICHAUX Nadine * BEL FORD Escort RS 1600 Mk I C3-9 0.73 7200.00 11859.1811330.82 3234.88

50 1 DUVAL Francois BEL BOURDEAUD HUI Anthony BEL FORD Escort RS C3-9 0.77 11400.00 15822.5315294.17 3963.35

1 11 TIMMERS Marc BEL HERMANS Renault BEL PORSCHE 911 Carrera C4-14 0.73 716.13

2 30 GERST Andreas DEU ENDERLE Jan DEU PORSCHE 911 Carrera C4-14 0.86 897.84 181.71

3 29 THIRION Romuald BEL JACQUEMIN Frederic BEL OPEL Ascona A 1900 C4-13 0.86 1032.00 315.87 134.16

4 72 BLEROT Charles BEL TOUSSAINT Jean-Marc BEL PEUGEOT 205 GTI 115cv C4-12 0.86 1051.78 335.65 19.78

5 78 FRANÇOIS Frédéric BEL PENOY Jeremy BEL BMW 320 / 6 C4-13 0.83 1054.10 337.97 2.32

6 32 CUNIN Eric BEL PEETERS Alexandre BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI C4-13 0.83 1128.80 412.67 74.70

7 73 THIERY Nicolas BEL HABRAN Simon BEL PORSCHE 944 C4-13 0.86 60.00 1187.46 471.33 58.66

8 70 BURNOTTE Philippe BEL ROUSSEAU Charles BEL RENAULT 5 GT Turbo C C4-13 0.85 1199.35 483.22 11.89

9 54 EGGERMONT Manu BEL DE BRAEKELEER Edouard BEL TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 C4-12 0.84 1334.76 618.63 135.41

10 64 DESTEXHE Grégoire BEL SCHENE Gérald BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 0.86 120.00 1343.78 627.65 9.02

11 57 CLAESSENS Bruno BEL SURSON Théo BEL VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI C4-12 0.83 1495.66 779.53 151.88

12 44 DAFFE Xavier BEL DERESE Cédric BEL TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 C4-12 0.84 1524.60 808.47 28.94

13 60 FLOHIMONT Didier BEL GARNIER Christine * BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 0.86 360.00 1546.80 830.67 22.20

14 52 VAN HOVE Dimitri BEL WINDESHAUSEN Lionel BEL ALFA ROMEO Alfetta GTV6 2 C4-13 0.83 60.00 1560.64 844.51 13.84

15 66 MARIN René BEL MARIN Max BEL RENAULT 5 GT Turbo C C4-13 0.85 120.00 1725.65 1009.52 165.01

16 91 BLEROT Nicolas BEL HENKINET Coralie * BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 0.86 600.00 1738.64 1022.51 12.99

17 95 CALLEWAERT Benoit BEL CALLEWAERT Victor BEL TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 C4-12 0.84 480.00 1906.32 1190.19 167.68

18 96 NELSON Nicolas BEL DELHAYE Vincent BEL TOYOTA Corolla 1600 GT 2 C4-12 0.84 1995.84 1279.71 89.52

19 79 JORIS Didier BEL ERNEUX Pierre-Yves BEL BMW 325 i C4-13 0.86 600.00 2507.16 1791.03 511.32

20 77 MOUTSCHEN Pascal BEL MOUTSCHEN Germain BEL PORSCHE 911 Carrera C4-14 0.86 600.00 2585.46 1869.33 78.30

21 93 VILMOT Maxime FRA BRISSIAUD Jeremy FRA VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 16V C4-13 0.86 600.00 2657.70 1941.57 72.24

22 36 MERCHE Pierre BEL JORIS Samuel BEL OPEL Ascona A 1900 C4-13 0.86 1800.00 3436.30 2720.17 778.60

23 75 DECRONUMBOURG Eric FRA MOUVEAU Pierre-AlexandreFRA PORSCHE 911 Carrera C4-14 0.86 3420.00 5661.74 4945.61 2225.44

24 87 LAEREMANS Jan BEL DE BOCK Han BEL OPEL Manta 200 E C4-13 0.83 3600.00 8776.42 8060.29 3114.68
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